
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :12-06-2025 
 

Date : 11.06.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Name of 

the 

Applicant 

C.C 

Type 

Judge 

/ 

Court 

Name 

C.C 

Applied 

For 

Dealing  

Section 
Seat 

1 45998/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12641/2024 
D K JENA C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

2 45999/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12865/2024 
ANAND JENA C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

3 46001/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

4998/2025 

ASHOK KUMAR 

SARANGI 
C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

4 46002/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

13070/2024 
N SAHOO C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

5 46004/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12872/2024 
J LENKA C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

6 46005/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12765/2024 
H K PANDA C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

7 46006/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12642/2024 
N SAHOO C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

8 46008/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

1510/2025 
M R SAHOO C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-2) 

9 46010/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12325/2024 
M R SAHOO C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

10 46012/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12548/2024 

BISHNU 

CHARAN 

PANDA 

C.O. 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

12) 



11 46013/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12389/2024 

BISHNU 

CHARAN 

PANDA 

C.O. 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

12 46022/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15230/2025 
M.BARAL C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

21 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

13 46026/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15987/2025 
B.B.MALLICK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

30 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

14 46027/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

5252/2025 
D.P.DASH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

15 46029/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

5251/2025 
S.BISWAL C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

16 46031/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15230/2025 
K.K.NATH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

21 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

23 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

17 46032/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15916/2025 
SUBAS SAMAL C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

30 

WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

25) 

18 46033/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15710/2025 

BIJAY KUMAR 

DAS 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

25 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

23 

 

(Seat 

No-

25) 

19 46034/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15949/2025 

BIJAY KUMAR 

SETHI 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

25 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-2) 

20 46035/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15849/2025 

BRAJA 

KISHORE 

SINGH 

C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

21 46036/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15948/2025 

L.D. SAHOO-

A 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

22 46037/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15994/2025 

HRUDANANDA 

MOHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

17 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-

34) 

23 46038/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15835/2025 
G.N.SETHI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

24 46039/2025 11.06.2025 
CMP-

1085/2024 
B BEHERA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-
 

(Seat 

No-

44) 



10 

25 46040/2025 11.06.2025 
CMP-

1085/2024 
M BEHERA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

26 46041/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

5212/2025 

R K 

MOHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-05-

30 

WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

27 46042/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15949/2025 
B BEHERA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-2) 

28 46043/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

11415/2025 
P K MOHANTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

29 46044/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15989/2025 
G ROUT C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

17 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

30 46045/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

5254/2025 
H. K. PATRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

31 46046/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

5083/2025 
N. SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-1) 

32 46047/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

5257/2025 

GYANA 

RANJAN DHAL 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-5) 

33 46048/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

3043/2025 

BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

14 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

34 46049/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14301/2025 
S. BARIK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

35 46050/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14189/2025 
S. BARIK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

24) 

36 46051/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14198/2025 
S. BARIK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

 

(Seat 

No-

24) 

37 46052/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6133/2025 

ATANU KUMAR 

DAS 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

38 46053/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6218/2025 

BIKASH 

PARIJA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

Order 

Dtd.  

(Seat 

No-



OLD 2025-06-

10 

16) 

39 46055/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15397/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

40 46056/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15835/2025 

SATYA PRIYA 

SAMANTA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

41 46057/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12517/2024 
K N SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

42 46058/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12843/2024 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

43 46059/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12515/2024 
K N SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

44 46060/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12465/2024 
K N SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

45 46061/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

12409/2024 
K N SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

46 46062/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14698/2024 
S K SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-05-

30 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-6) 

47 46064/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14698/2024 
K N SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-05-

30 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-6) 

48 46065/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14698/2024 
A K MOHANTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-05-

30 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-6) 

49 46066/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6136/2025 
S BISWAL C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

50 46067/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14198/2025 
M BEHERA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

51 46068/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14301/2025 
M BEHERA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

52 46069/2025 11.06.2025 WP(C)- TK NAYAK C.O. COURT Order 
 

(Seat 



15257/2025 NO. 2 

OLD 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

No-

43) 

53 46070/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15257/2025 
TK NAYAK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

54 46071/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15729/2025 
S DASH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

55 46072/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15275/2025 
P CH DAS C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

03 

 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

56 46073/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15671/2025 
S DASH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 

25 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

(Seat 

No-

113) 

57 46074/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15682/2025 
S DASH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

58 46075/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15395/2025 
S K PARIDA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

25) 

59 46076/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14189/2025 
M BEHERA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

24) 

60 46077/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

2887/2025 
M.K.MOHANTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

61 46078/2025 11.06.2025 
BLAPL-

1296/2025 
T R DAS C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

62 46079/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

29172/2020 

SANATANA 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

63 46080/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6165/2025 
MADAN DAS C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

64 46081/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6206/2025 
MADAN DAS C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

65 46082/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6220/2025 
MADAN DAS C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

18) 



66 46083/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6166/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-1) 

67 46085/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6168/2025 
M.R.SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-1) 

68 46087/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15920/2025 

SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-1) 

69 46088/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15817/2025 
J.D.MUDULI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

70 46093/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15894/2025 

PRASANTA 

KUMAR PATRI 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

71 46094/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6135/2025 
S.K.MOHANTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

72 46096/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6321/2025 
G.JAYASINGH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

73 46097/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15750/2025 
S.BEHERA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

74 46099/2025 11.06.2025 
WA-

937/2025 

DEEPALI 

MAHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

75 46100/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15707/2025 
J SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

76 46101/2025 11.06.2025 
WA-

938/2025 

DEEPALI 

MAHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

77 46102/2025 11.06.2025 
WA-

939/2025 

DEEPALI 

MAHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

78 46103/2025 11.06.2025 
WA-

940/2025 

DEEPALI 

MAHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

79 46106/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6281/2025 
A.K.RANA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 



10 

80 46107/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6317/2025 

SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

81 46108/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6216/2025 
RN PANDA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

82 46109/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15894/2025 
BK SETHI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

83 46000/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

2931/2022 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION 

DEPARTMENT 

GENERAL 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-06-

24 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

23) 

84 46003/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

930/2025 
B K DAS GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-02-

24 

 

(Seat 

No-

23) 

85 46007/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

12888/2024 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION 

DEPARTMENT 

GENERAL 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-06-

19 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

86 46009/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

13930/2024 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION 

DEPARTMENT 

GENERAL 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-06-

04 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

87 46011/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

12266/2024 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION 

DEPARTMENT 

GENERAL 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-05-

16 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

88 46014/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15835/2025 

SAIPRIYA 

SAMANTA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

89 46015/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14417/2023 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

102) 

90 46016/2025 11.06.2025 
CRLMP-

140/2023 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Seat 

No-

38) 

91 46017/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

14869/2025 

JEEVANJYOTI 

MOHANTY 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

03 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Seat 

No-

19) 

92 46018/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

1827/2023 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 
BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

93 46019/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

4714/2020 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Seat 

No-

46) 

94 46020/2025 11.06.2025 WP(C)- SANJAYA GENERAL 
 

Order 
 

(Seat 



13094/2009 KUMAR DAS Dtd. 

2012-03-

05 

No-

46) 

95 46021/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

15718/2025 

SANJAYA 

KUMAR DAS 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

96 46023/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6257/2025 

PRASANTA 

KUMAR PATRI 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-1) 

97 46024/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6252/2025 

RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

GENERAL 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

98 46025/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6253/2025 

RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

GENERAL 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

99 46028/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6186/2025 

RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

GENERAL 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

100 46030/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6171/2025 

RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

GENERAL 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

101 46054/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6190/2025 

SAHASRANSU 

SOURAV 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

102 46063/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6241/2025 

KABITA 

PATRA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

103 46086/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

9503/2007 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

5000-01-

01 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-3) 

(Seat 

No-

122) 

104 46090/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

9245/2018 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-04-

09 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-8) 

105 46091/2025 11.06.2025 
FAO-

65/2019 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

26 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Seat 

No-9) 

106 46092/2025 11.06.2025 
FAO-

66/2019 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

19 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Seat 

No-9) 

107 46095/2025 11.06.2025 
FAO-

67/2019 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

19 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Seat 

No-9) 



108 46098/2025 11.06.2025 
WP(C)-

2823/2014 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2014-02-

14 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

109 46104/2025 11.06.2025 
FAO-

73/2019 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

19 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Seat 

No-9) 

110 46105/2025 11.06.2025 
FAO-

74/2019 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

19 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Seat 

No-9) 

111 46110/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6129/2025 

HAREKRUSHNA 

DASH 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-2) 

112 46084/2025 11.06.2025 
RVWPET-

265/2024 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

SAHOO 

GENERAL 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-04-

29 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

113 46089/2025 11.06.2025 
JCRLA-

80/2018 
A DASH GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-05-

15 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-4) 

114 46111/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6303/2025 

DEBASIS 

SAHOO 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

115 46112/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6199/2025 

S S 

PATTANAIK 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

116 46113/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6301/2025 

S S 

PATTANAIK 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

117 46114/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6280/2025 

S S 

PATTANAIK 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-2) 

118 46115/2025 11.06.2025 
ABLAPL-

6231/2025 

S S 

PATTANAIK 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2025-06-

10 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-2) 

N I C 

 


